ARRID
High efficiency compact fluorescent and xelogen lights
Tony
P.O. Box 82
WELSHPOOL DC  W.A.  6986
Ph:  9258 9299  or  1300 663 563
Fax: 9258 7756
Email: sales@arrid.com.au

LEDSTEP:
LEDLINE:
Order Code:
Ledstep : Ledline:
Available in:
AN
AG
: alu anodised
: alu gold anodised
Available in :
AN
AG
AB
: alu anodised
: alu gold anodised
: alu brown anodised
Available in:
AB: alu brown anodised
LP450RAN12/580 LLR12/580
Type
LP450
LP650
LP900
Type
LL
Length
required length in mm
(here 580mm)
Length
required length in mm
(here 580mm)
Anodisem type
AN= alu
AG= alu gold
AB= alu brown
Voltage
12= 12 Volt AC/DC
24= 24 Volt AC/DC
Voltage
12= 12 Volt AC/DC
24= 24 Volt AC/DC
Colour
R= red
G= green
O= orange
W= white
B= blue
LED
colour
R= red
G= green
O= orange
W= white
B= blue
L SED TEP
In situations where the illumination is poor or it is dark in
general angle shaped aluminium profiles with inserted LED